Code No0.20-0149

2024/05/18

Distributed by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

Manufactured by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

SPECIFICATION

Tin, Shot
Wako 1st Grade

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance
Copper (Cu)
Lead (Pb)
Antimony (Sb)

Iron (Fe)

Silver gray shot
max.0.03%
max.0.05%
max.0.03%
max.0.02%

a/m

revised on 2015/10/14



